
 
 
 

Bristol Sexual Health Centre 
Central Health Clinic 

 
Christmas/New Year  

Opening Times 2015/2016 
 
 

 
Monday 21/12/15, Normal Service, 08.30 – 19.00 
Tuesday 22/12/15, Normal Service, 08.30 – 19.00 
Wednesday 23/12/15, Normal Service, 08.30 – 19.00 
Thursday 24/12/15, Reduced Service, 08.30 – 12.00 
Friday 25/12/15, Closed 
Saturday 26/12/15, Closed 
Monday 28/12/15, Reduced Service, 08.30 – 12.00 
Tuesday 29/12/15, Normal Service, 08.30 – 19.00 
Wednesday 30/12/15, Normal Service, 08.30 – 19.00 
 Thursday 31/12/15, Reduced Service, 08.30 – 17.00 
Friday 01/01/16, Closed 
Saturday 02/01/1, Normal Service, 09.00 – 12.00 

 
 

There are a range of appointments and walk-in clinics during normal service. 
 

Please call 0117 342 6900 if further information is needed. 
 


